
Month Consumers Load 

(MW)

Unit Sold 

in crore

Demand in 

crore

Collection 

in crore

Arrears in 

crore

Consumers Load 

(MW)

Unit Sold 

in crore

Demand 

in crore

Collection in 

crore

Arrears in 

crore

Consumers Load 

(MW)

Unit Sold in 

crore

Demand in 

crore

Collection 

in crore

Arrears in 

crore

MONTHWISE DETAILS OF  NO. OF CONSUMERS, CONNECTED LOAD, UNIT SOLD, DEMAND, COLLECTION, ARREARS (AS PER DCB)

Apr-14 2185 2231.89 62.36 391.14 375.21 2600.49 4056888 4226.08 88.63 253.70 207.85 368.98 4059073 6457.97 150.99 644.84 583.06 2969.47

May-14 2202 2229.34 61.30 384.67 353.68 2631.48 4077719 4103.59 87.05 264.49 241.72 391.74 4079921 6332.93 148.36 649.16 595.41 3023.22

Jun-14 2216 2243.76 62.53 403.13 372.06 2662.55 4086701 3967.61 81.23 272.70 241.90 422.54 4088917 6211.37 143.77 675.83 613.96 3085.09

Jul-14 2229 2217.52 64.01 391.41 374.20 2679.76 4102005 4039.84 75.99 250.56 229.51 443.59 4104234 6257.36 140.00 641.97 603.71 3123.35

Aug-14 2228 2225.69 60.52 389.06 364.42 2704.39 4139170 4113.97 72.64 288.45 256.32 475.71 4141398 6339.67 133.16 677.50 620.74 3180.11

Sep-14 2236 2235.77 62.17 397.51 374.03 2727.87 4155380 4112.97 74.25 293.60 267.29 502.02 4157616 6348.74 136.41 691.11 641.32 3229.90

Oct-14 2251 2295.90 59.85 392.96 370.11 2750.72 4169374 4201.24 74.86 289.50 269.00 522.53 4171625 6497.14 134.71 682.46 639.11 3273.25

Nov-14 2263 2268.05 62.35 420.96 382.71 2844.02 4193989 4258.60 70.71 275.95 291.43 507.04 4196252 6526.65 133.06 696.91 674.15 3351.07

Dec-14 2278 2275.65 69.83 473.22 449.62 2871.15 4217235 4300.10 65.26 255.57 281.81 480.80 4219513 6575.75 135.09 728.79 731.43 3351.95

Jan-15 2291 2300.34 74.46 581.48 531.75 2920.88 4250607 4391.65 68.09 267.24 304.11 443.93 4252898 6691.99 142.55 848.72 835.86 3364.81

Feb-15 2309 2314.55 71.87 463.67 455.39 2929.16 4277487 4430.30 74.50 284.08 333.03 394.98 4279796 6744.85 146.37 747.74 788.41 3324.14

Mar-15 2318 2327.82 61.38 397.21 384.79 2941.58 4292288 4517.83 80.60 302.89 374.20 323.67 4294606 6845.65 141.98 700.10 758.99 3265.25

Total 2318 2327.82 772.63 5086.42 4787.97 2941.58 4292288 4517.83 913.80 3298.71 3298.18 323.67 4294606 6845.65 1686.44 8385.13 8086.14 3265.25

Apr-15 2336 2345.00 66.15 421.70 411.92 2951.36 4304752 4492.22 93.14 341.86 285.57 379.95 4307088 6837.22 159.29 763.55 697.50 3331.31

May-15 2360 2359.58 65.75 395.06 454.73 2891.69 4320279 4567.97 87.87 341.01 306.64 414.32 4322639 6927.54 153.62 736.07 761.37 3306.01

Jun-15 2373 2372.97 68.27 426.41 415.84 2902.26 4320900 4548.10 83.39 340.35 310.09 444.58 4323273 6921.07 151.66 766.76 725.92 3346.84

Jul-15 2381 2368.46 66.56 518.70 510.71 2910.25 4342590 4531.47 77.28 362.23 333.53 473.28 4344971 6899.93 143.84 880.93 844.24 3383.53

Aug-15 2401 2269.21 64.71 480.82 470.85 2920.22 4356432 4547.46 81.19 375.10 344.82 503.56 4358833 6816.67 145.90 855.92 815.67 3423.79

Sep-15 2411 2394.94 62.46 462.57 441.01 2941.78 4398530 4594.75 86.36 394.26 360.26 537.56 4400941 6989.69 148.82 856.83 801.27 3479.35

Oct-15 2421 2390.03 61.31 447.14 441.07 2947.86 4438516 4696.12 90.72 406.11 373.47 570.21 4440937 7086.15 152.03 853.25 814.53 3518.07

Nov-15 2434 2395.05 63.98 454.62 427.61 2974.87 4453730 4717.40 96.17 418.47 425.62 563.06 4456164 7112.45 160.15 873.09 853.23 3537.92

Dec-15 2451 2413.28 58.23 424.35 414.06 2985.16 4461834 4697.70 78.55 355.47 378.00 540.53 4464285 7110.98 136.78 779.82 792.06 3525.69

Jan-16 2459 2406.42 63.01 558.23 494.87 3048.52 4482580 4800.43 77.84 358.14 377.01 521.66 4485039 7206.85 140.85 916.37 871.88 3570.18

Feb-16 2468 2385.72 66.65 471.75 473.58 3046.68 4495492 4870.40 84.84 377.33 411.19 487.80 4497960 7256.11 151.49 849.07 884.77 3534.48

Mar-16 2488 2423.46 64.77 466.25 475.98 3036.95 4510874 4970.16 93.60 408.21 504.76 391.25 4513362 7393.62 158.37 874.46 980.74 3428.20

Total 2488 2423.46 771.85 5527.60 5432.23 3036.95 4510874 4970.16 1030.94 4478.53 4410.95 391.25 4513362 7393.62 1802.78 10006.13 9843.18 3428.20
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